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Open 25 mile Team Time Trial 

Sunday, 4th August 2013 

Course H25/8 

RESULT SHEET 

 

For and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations 
 

Time Keepers/Marshalls/Helpers Event Secretary 
Jim Brown, Farnham RC 
Deana Rice, Farnham RC  
Maria Golden, Farnham RC 
 
Kirky 
Jim Parker 
Bruce Jefferies 
Stan Bennett 
 
John Knight 
Roger Chapman 
Paul Charman 
 
Ian White 
Jo Fricker 
Paul Fricker 
 
Stella Charman 
Rosemary Knight 
Becky Charman 

Andy Smith 
Byrons Farm House 
Dippenhall Street 
Crondall 
Hampshire 
GU10 5PE 
 
h: 01252 852389 
m: 07595 846406 
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Prize Winners 
 

2 Up - Fastest 
 

 Rider Club Time Prize 

1st Stephen Whitewick/James Gilfillan Velo Refined 49:58 £40 

2nd Andy Bryson/Harry Bulstrode Peter Hansford Racing 50:21 £30 

3rd Sebastian Ader/Charles Mitchell ...a3crg 51:07 £20 

 

2 Up - Mixed 
 

 Rider Club Time Prize 

1st Natalie White/Derek Dowden Charlotteville CC 1:03:22 £30 

 
 
4 Up - Fastest 
 

 Rider Club Time Prize 

1st Andrew Hastings/Trevor Burke 
John McClelland/Kristian Woolf Finchley RT 50:31 £60 

2nd George Farrell/Henry Farrell 
Joshua Maynard/Alistair Luxford Welwyn Wheelers 52:14 £40 

 

Congratulations to all the Prize Winners 

Well done to all the riders that took part. 
Very many thanks to everyone who helped with the event. 
 
We are pleased to say that although the 2 riders who crashed have multiple 
injuries, they are both recovering well.  We send them our best wishes.  
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RESULTS 
Tandem 

Position Name Club Time 

1 Sam Orbell/Rob Allen Farnham RC 55:03 

2 David / Karen Clifford Farnham RC 1:10:19 

2-Up 

Pos Name Club Time 

1 Stephen Whitewick/James Gilfillan Velo Refined 49:58 

2 Andy Bryson/Harry Bulstrode Peter Hansford Racing 50:21 

3 Sebastian Ader/Charles Mitchell ...a3crg 51:07 

4 Steve Walkling/Simon Berogna VC St Raphael 51:47 

5 Stuart Stow/Nick Stagg Hounslow & District Wheelers 53:22 

6 Richard Davidson/Darren Lewis Poole Wheelers 54:21 

7 Ray Claridge/Gary Allan GA Cycles 54:39 

8 Kevin Grimshaw/Andrew Ferry Bigfoot CC 56:02 

9 Cliff Steele/Christian Rudolf De Laune CC 57:44 

10 Peter Gray/Ian Bashford Old Portlians CC 57:54 

11 Paul King/Dave Warne Old Portlians CC 58:26 

12 Alastair Godfrey/Mike Godfrey Farnham RC 58:28 

13 Tony Day/Richard Williams Bigfoot CC 59:27 

14 Iain Hawthorn/Andrew Green Old Portlians CC 1:00:15 

15 Alan Cooper/Russell Boon Avonlea/Treasure RT 1:01:33 

16 Natalie White/Derek Dowden Charlotteville CC 1:03:22 

17 Bradley Preston/Andrew Sturt PMC Gatorade 1:03:46 

18 Claire Gillot/Joanne McRae Elite Cycling/Look Mum No Hands! 1:04:49 

19 Jayne Wadsworth/David Haggart De Laune CC 1:05:18 

20 Paul Charman/Michael Rice Farnham RC 1:06:27 

21 Bob Raikes/Dave Lambert Farnborough & Camberley CC 1:11:05 

22 Luke Skilton/Nigel Bicknell Farnham RC 1:17:26 

1001 Eva Nyirenda/Michael Gowan Festival RC DNF 

1002 Sarah Archdeacon/Jon Archdeacon De Laune CC DNF 
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4-Up 
Pos Name Club Time 

1 Andrew Hastings/Trevor Burke 
John McClelland/Kristian Woolf Finchley RT 50:31 

2 George Farrell/Henry Farrell 
Joshua Maynard/Alistair Luxford Welwyn Wheelers 52:14 

3 Steve Dance/Simon Healey 
Alan Spurden/Alex Harding Andover Wheelers 52:29 

4 Gary Sheffield/Tony Wybrott 
Alan Thurston/Lee Smith TVS 54:54 

5 Stephen Longman/Nick Cooper 
Paul Robinson/Jan Labrooy Andover Wheelers 57:35 

6 Lara Taylor/Steve Williamson 
Peter Phipps/Robert Marcus VC Godalming & Haslemere 57:50 

7 Paul Innes/Paul Carpenter 
Andrew Caldwell/Paul Buckley Hounslow & District Wheelers 58:57 

8 Nikki Engelbach/Lydia Bolan 
Nicola Juniper Les Filles RT 1:00:50 

9 Nigel Atkins/John Abson 
Jane Morris/Nick Cosgreave Farnborough & Camberley CC 1:01:03 

10 Nicole Oh/Alexie Shaw 
Kate Hewett/Coralie Glaunes Les Filles RT 1:01:15 

11 Jack Peasgood/Xavier Disley 
Andrew Robbins/Alex Stephenson-Brown University of Birmingham CC DNF 
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Contacts 

Paul Charman (Chair) : 01420 475709 

Jim Parker (Secretary) : 01252 722861 

Paul Barber (Treasurer) : 01256 862376 

Jim Brown (President) : 01252 312796 

Andy Smith (Web Site) : 01252 852389 

Nigel Bicknell (Kit) : 01252 725926 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Club Information 

Sunday ride from Farnham Sports Centre, 8.30am 

First Thursday of each month, social evening at the The Bull pub, Bentley, 
7.30pm 

Members Monthly Newsletter 

New Members Welcome! 

www.farnhamroadclub.co.uk 

 @FarnhamRoadClub 
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 2013 Events 
Sat Mar 02 H10/8 09:00 40 
Sat Mar 09 H10/8 09:00 40 
Sat Mar 16 H10/8 09:00 40 
Sat Mar 23 H10/8 09:00 40 
Sat Mar 30 H10/8 09:00 40 
            
Sat Apr 06 H10/8 09:00 40 
Tues Apr 09 H10/8 19:00 40 
Tues Apr 16 H10/8 19:00 40 
Tues Apr 23 H10/8 19:00 40 
Tues Apr 30 H10/8 19:00 40 
            
Tues May 07 H25/8 19:00 20 
      H10/8 19:20 40 
Tues May 14 H10/8 19:00 50 
Tues May 21 H10/8 19:00 50 
Sat May 25 H10/8 13:00 10 
   H10/8 13:00 20 
      H10/8 13:30 120 
         
Tues May 28 H25/8 19:00 50 
            
Tues Jun 04 H10/8 19:00 50 
Tues Jun 11 H25/8 19:00 50 
Tues Jun 18 H20/8 19:00 50 
Tues Jun 25 H10/8 19:00 50 
            
Tues Jul  02 H25/8 19:00 50 
Tues Jul  09 H20/8 19:00 50 
Sat Jul 13 H25/8 08:00 10 
      H25/8 08:00 20 
      H25/8 08:30 120 
Tues Jul 16 H10/8 19:00 50 
Tues Jul 23 H10/8 19:00 40 
Tues Jul 30 H10/8 18:45 40 
            
Sun Aug 04 H25/8 07:45 10 
      H25/8 07:45 120 
Tues Aug 06 H10/8 19:00 40 
Tues Aug 13 H10/8 19:00 40 
Tues Aug 20 H10/8 19:00 40 
Tues Aug 27 H10/8 19:00 29 

 

 
BOLD Open Events 

  BLUE Club Championships 
 No Rear Light, No Ride! 

 


	For and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their rules and regulations

